
6 : 3 0 A M  -  1 1 A M

Pastries

Danish

Croissant

English Muffin

Large Assorted Muffins

Specialty Cake

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

Specialty Coffee

Iced Coffee

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Espresso

Espresso Double

6.00

6.00

4.00

4.00

6.00

GrotTo-Go

Beverages

Hot Chocolate

Juice

Milk

Water

5.00

6.00

6.00

4.00

Sliced Bread 

Assorted Bagels 

Cereal

Boiled Egg

Yogurt

Whole Fruit

3.00

6.00

4.00

4.00

6.00

4.00

Breakfast

Coffee & Tea

Brewed Coffee

12oz

16oz

Hot Tea

12oz

16oz

4.00

5.50

4.00

5.50

For your convenience, 17% gratuity will be added to your bill


