GrotTo-Go

Coffee & Tea

Breakfast

Brewed Coffee		Sliced Bread	3.00
12oz	4.00	Assorted Bagels	6.00
16oz	5.50	Cereal	4.00
Hot Tea		Boiled Egg	4.00
12oz	4.00	Yogurt	6.00
16oz	5.50	Whole Fruit	4.00

Specialty Coffee

Pastries

Iced Coffee	6.00	Danish
Cappuccino	6.00	Croissant
Café Latte	4.00	English Mu
Espresso	4.00	Large Asso
Espresso Double	6.00	Specialty C

Beverages

Hot Chocolate	5.00
Juice	6.00
Milk	6.00
Water	4.00

Danish	5.00
Croissant	5.00
English Muffin	5.00
Large Assorted Muffins	6.00
Specialty Cake	6.00